 12VDC LTB ®
Dimmable High Output Lightbar
Specification Sheet
©2026 GM LIGHTING, LLC • www.gmlighting.net • Specifications subject to change without notice
18700 Ridgeland Ave., Tinley Park, IL 60477 • Toll-Free: (866) 671-0811 FAX: (708) 478-2640 • tech@gmlighting.net
® LTB_12VDC_SpecSheet_06.15.2026
Page 1
Project Name Type

•  12VDC
•  Remote power supply required
•  Each LED is 0.16W = 3.04W per foot
•  8”: 0.14A, 16”: 0.28A
OPTICS
•  3500K
CERTIFICATION
•  ETL
WARRANTY
•  5 year warranty
ORDERING INFORMATION Example: LTB-8
- -
CONNECTORS AND ACCESSORIES
Catalog No. Description
LTBC-3 3” Flexible lightbar to lightbar connector
LTBC-12 12” Flexible lightbar to lightbar connector
LTBC-24 24” Flexible lightbar to lightbar connector
LTBC-36 36” Flexible lightbar to lightbar connector
LTBC-60 60” Flexible lightbar to lightbar connector
LTBPC-6 6” Flexible lightbar to power supply connector
LTBPC-24 24” Flexible lightbar to power supply connector
LTBPC-48 48” Flexible lightbar to power supply connector
Catalog No. Description
LTBPC-60 60” Flexible lightbar to power supply connector
LTMC Mounting clips
GMSB-W Splice box - white - 2”L x 1”W x 5/8”D
GMSB-B Splice box - black - 2”L x 1”W x 5/8”D
Note: Ambient operating temp range -4F to 104 F. Do not install in an